
Scoil Naomh Feichin – Draft Calendar for the School Year 2025/26 

Wed, Aug. 27
th

 2025 School Planning Day   Mon. & Tues. March 16
th

 & 17
th

  St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

Thurs., Aug 28
th

 2025 Pupils Return to School Fri. March 27
th

 2026  Start of Easter Holidays 

Oct 27
th

 – 31
st

 2025 Autumn Midterm Mon. April 13
th

 2026 Start of Summer Term 

Friday, Dec 19
th

 2025 Christmas Holidays Fri & Mon. May 1
st

 & 4
th

 2026 May Holiday Weekend 

Mon. Jan 5
th

 2026 Start of Spring Term Fri May 29
th

 & Mon. June 1
st

 2026 June Holiday Weekend 

Mon. Feb 2
nd

 2026 Public Holiday Thurs. June 25
th

 2026 Summer Holidays 

Thurs / Fri. Feb. 19
th

 & 20
th

 2026 Spring Midterm   

 

Staff Planning Day on Wednesday August 27th / Pupils first day in Thursday, Aug 28th 2025 

Midterm Break 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas 

Holidays 
 Midterm 

Break 

 Easter 

Easter Holidays 

May B/H 

 Summer Holidays 

June B/H 18 days 



 

 


